[«=2ANeTNC BN Be NNV I N O S e (7]

[SCRNVSIEUL RN (O 2N \S N (O 2 (ST NS 2N (S I (O I S I (S B S R i e el e e
N — O OO WD~ OOV WN—

Name

Robert Carvell
Christopher Kolitz
Alex Vance
Jordan Cooke
Anthony Lorenca
Howard Smith
Terry Root
Trevor Jones
Sean Eisenhauer
Stan Howard
David Vance
Bob Nommensen
Randon Stormer
Thayer Krantz
Mike Baker
Douglas Simmons
Austin Langford
Brandon Maguire
Robert Stevenson
Kevin Miller
Larry Scusa
Cody Harper
Scott Harper
Jonathan Nelson
Michael Lemire
Rob Skawinski
Jerry Rukivina
Blake Deboo
Alex Kern
Clemon Jones
Lochlan Jones
Cody Western

5/9/2023 8:35:35AM

Overall Raw Results

Montana Region SCCA Autocross

Class Number Best Time
FS 701 56.840
STU 111 57.386
SSP 379 57.890
SS 22 57.999
CAMC 99 58.748
STU 116 58.768
BS 415 59.046
AS 17 59.351
CAMC 83 59.835
STU 97 59.875
CP 97 61.238
FS 26 61.746
SS 24 61.809
ASP 7 62.377
HS 20 62.781
CAMT 15 62.850
SMF 117 64.147
STR 25 65.590
CP 65 65.723
ASP 671 66.042
EM 71 66.354
STX 23 66.402
HS 711 66.422
CP 1 67.020
CP 190 67.446
SM 40 67.492
CP 37 68.698
CP 19 70.374
SM 305 71.029
HS 11 73.798
HS 1 74.029
CP 350 80.550

Pronto Timing System

Q“ONTO
# %

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous From Top
-0.546 -0.546
-0.504 -1.050
-0.109 -1.159
-0.749 -1.908
-0.020 -1.928
-0.278 -2.206
-0.305 -2.511
-0.484 -2.995
-0.040 -3.035
-1.363 -4.398
-0.508 -4.906
-0.063 -4.969
-0.568 -5.537
-0.404 -5.941
-0.069 -6.010
-1.297 -7.307
-1.443 -8.750
-0.133 -8.883
-0.319 -9.202
-0.312 -9.514
-0.048 -9.562
-0.020 -9.582
-0.598 -10.180
-0.426 -10.606
-0.046 -10.652
-1.206 -11.858
-1.676 -13.534
-0.655 -14.189
-2.769 -16.958
-0.231 -17.189
-6.521 -23.710

Page 1 of 1



